
Please Address To: Director of Student Services  

Allegany  -  301-759-2064 
108 Washington Street - Cumberland MD  21502  
Esther.Greco@acpsmd.org    

Anne Arundel - 410-222-5457 
2644 Riva Road - Annapolis MD  21401  
cperrella@aacs.org     

Baltimore City –410-396-0775 
2000 Edgewood Street - Baltimore, MD   
Tjones03bcps.k12.md.us 

Baltimore Co. –443-809-2896 
105 W. Chesapeake Ave –L. Level -Towson MD  21204   
Homeschooling@bcps.org        

Calvert  - 410-550-8460 
1305 Dares Beach Road - Prince Frederick MD  20678 
faulknerd@calvertcounty.education 

Caroline  –410-479-3253 
204  Franklin Street - Denton  MD  21629 
Allen.william@ccpsstaff.org 

Carroll -410-751-3122 
125 N. Court Street - Westminster  MD  21157 
E_Polan@carrollK12.org 

Cecil  – 410-996-5660 
201 Booth Street - Elkton MD  21921 
Borr@ccps.org 

Charles  –301-932-1003  
Jesse L. Starkey Admin Building 
5980 Radio Station Road, LaPlata MD 20646 
rmartin@ccboe.com 

Dorchester  - 410-228-4747 
700 Glasgow Street  - Cambridge  MD   21613 
Homeschool@dcpsmd.org 

Fredrick  – 301-644-5244 
33  Thomas Johnson Drive - Frederick  MD  21702 
Joseph.burau@fcps.org 

Garrett  – 301-334-7655   
40 S.  2nd Street - Oakland  MD  21550 
Phil.lauver@garrettcountyschools.org 

Harford– 410-588-5282 
Homeschool Liaison -  85 Paterson Mill Rd 
Bel Air MD, 21015 
homeschool@hcps.org 

Howard -410-313-6787 
10910 Route 108 - Ellicott City MD  21042 
Leslieevans@hcpss.org 

Kent - 410-810-3170 
215 Washington Ave - Chestertown MD  21620 
msipes@kent.K12.md.us 

Montgomery  –240-453-2470 
850 Hungerford Dr. Rm.  248 - Rockville  MD  20850 
iisoffice@mcpsmd.org 

Prince George’s  -301-333-1001 
7711 Livingston Road – Suite K, Oxon Hill, MD  20745 
Pgccps.homeschool@pgcps.org 

Queen Anne’s-410-758-2403 
202 Chesterfield Ave - Centreville MD  21617 
Jean.cardwell@qacps.org 

St. Mary’s  - 301-475-5511 x 32150 
23160 Moakley St. - Leonardtown MD 20650 
Kmeggert@smcps.org 

Somerset- 410-621-6269  
7982-A.  Tawes Campus Dr. - Westover MD  21871 
cajones@somerset.K12.md.us 

Talbot – 410-822-0330 x 175  
12 Magnolia St. – PO Box 1029 - Easton MD  21601 
Jvogel@talbotschools.org 

Washington – 410-766-2897 
10435 Downsville Pike - Hagerstown  MD  21741 
costello@wcps.k12.md.us 

Wicomico - 410-677-4429 
PO  Box 1538   - Salisbury  MD  21802 
myiannou@wcboe.org 

Worcester – 410-632-5069 
6270 Worcester Hwy. - Newark  MD   21841 
ehgordy@mail.worcester.k12.md.us 

 


